
#33 100M

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 12.93 10

2 SMITH, Jayden Giltner 13.20 8

3 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 13.77 6

4 SOUKUP, Ja McCool Junction 13.83 4

5 GARDNER, Brayden Bruning-Dvpt 14.06 2

6 CERNY, Carter Dorchester 14.70 1

7 RIGGS, Camden Hampton 15.13

8 ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton 15.73

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 11.99  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 12.53  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 SMITH, Jayden Giltner 12.56  (NW)q 2(2)

4 GARDNER, Brayden Bruning-Dvpt 13.06  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 SOUKUP, Ja McCool Junction 13.07  (NW)q 1(2)

6 ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton 13.84  (NW)q 1(3)

7 CERNY, Carter Dorchester 13.88  (NW)q 3(2)

8 RIGGS, Camden Hampton 13.93  (NW)q 1(4)

9 BEAVERS, Owen Bruning-Dvpt 14.00  (NW) 2(3)

10 NELSON, Trevor Bruning-Dvpt 14.11  (NW) 1(5)

11 SCHAFER, Chase Meridian 14.25  (NW) 3(3)

12 KRUPICKA, Logan Exeter-Milligan 14.59  (NW) 2(4)

13 BRAHMSTEDT, Evan Friend 15.84  (NW) 2(5)

14 SONES, Kyan Meridian 16.03  (NW) 3(4)

15 GEIGER, Jonah Exeter-Milligan 16.77  (NW) 1(6)

15 CONNER, Riley Friend 16.77  (NW) 1(6)

17 CUMMINGS, Brody Giltner 16.82  (NW) 2(6)

18 BORGMAN, Tucker Friend 16.83  (NW) 3(5)

19 LUEBBE, Kyler Hampton 17.09  (NW) 3(6)

20 CLEVENGER, RJ Exeter-Milligan 18.20  (NW) 3(7)

21 LESONIK, Mason Giltner 18.71  (NW) 2(7)

22 HURSH, Caiman Meridian 19.23  (NW) 3(8)

23 HERNANDEZ, Jonathan Dorchester 20.01  (NW) 1(8)

24 CHRISTIAN, Layton McCool Junction 22.80  (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARDNER, Brayden Bruning-Dvpt 13.06Q

2 SOUKUP, Ja McCool Junction 13.07q

3 ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton 13.84q

4 RIGGS, Camden Hampton 13.93q

5 NELSON, Trevor Bruning-Dvpt 14.11

#33 100M (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 GEIGER, Jonah Exeter-Milligan 16.77

6 CONNER, Riley Friend 16.77

8 HERNANDEZ, Jonathan Dorchester 20.01

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 12.53Q

2 SMITH, Jayden Giltner 12.56q

3 BEAVERS, Owen Bruning-Dvpt 14.00

4 KRUPICKA, Logan Exeter-Milligan 14.59

5 BRAHMSTEDT, Evan Friend 15.84

6 CUMMINGS, Brody Giltner 16.82

7 LESONIK, Mason Giltner 18.71

8 CHRISTIAN, Layton McCool Junction 22.80

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 11.99Q

2 CERNY, Carter Dorchester 13.88q

3 SCHAFER, Chase Meridian 14.25

4 SONES, Kyan Meridian 16.03

5 BORGMAN, Tucker Friend 16.83

6 LUEBBE, Kyler Hampton 17.09

7 CLEVENGER, RJ Exeter-Milligan 18.20

8 HURSH, Caiman Meridian 19.23

#35 200M

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 26.06 10

2 SOUKUP, Ja McCool Junction 27.63 8

3 EITZMANN, Coen Bruning-Dvpt 27.79 6

4 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 28.32 4

5 SCHAFER, Chase Meridian 29.95 2

6 ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton 30.06 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 26.60  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 28.07  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 SOUKUP, Ja McCool Junction 28.13  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 EITZMANN, Coen Bruning-Dvpt 28.19  (NW)Q 4(1)

5 RODRIGUEZ, Eric Giltner 30.00  (NW)q 4(2)

6 SCHAFER, Chase Meridian 30.02  (NW)q 3(2)

7 ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton 30.32  (NW) 4(3)

8 DOMEIER, Aiden Bruning-Dvpt 31.39  (NW) 1(2)

9 BRAHMSTEDT, Evan Friend 32.82  (NW) 4(4)

10 SHOLTZ, Cameron Hampton 33.39  (NW) 3(3)

11 KAHLER, Clayton McCool Junction 33.83  (NW) 4(5)

12 FIALA, Layton Bruning-Dvpt 34.09  (NW) 1(3)
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#35 200M (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
13 NUSS, Owen Giltner 35.72  (NW) 2(2)

14 GEIGER, Jonah Exeter-Milligan 37.03  (NW) 3(4)

15 HUNNICUTT, Fallon Giltner 37.64  (NW) 2(3)

16 BORGMAN, Tucker Friend 37.96  (NW) 3(5)

17 SCHADE, Ethyn McCool Junction 38.53  (NW) 2(4)

18 CONNER, Riley Friend 39.18  (NW) 3(6)

19 SHARP, Price Dorchester 39.72  (NW) 4(6)

20 HURSH, Caiman Meridian 46.27  (NW) 2(5)

21 THOMAS, Isaac Meridian 48.11  (NW) 1(4)

22 MALDONADO, Michael Dorchester 50.94  (NW) 1(5)

BETANCOURT, Jayden Hampton NT  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 26.60Q

2 DOMEIER, Aiden Bruning-Dvpt 31.39

3 FIALA, Layton Bruning-Dvpt 34.09

4 THOMAS, Isaac Meridian 48.11

5 MALDONADO, Michael Dorchester 50.94

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOUKUP, Ja McCool Junction 28.13Q

2 NUSS, Owen Giltner 35.72

3 HUNNICUTT, Fallon Giltner 37.64

4 SCHADE, Ethyn McCool Junction 38.53

5 HURSH, Caiman Meridian 46.27

BETANCOURT, Jayden Hampton NT

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 28.07Q

2 SCHAFER, Chase Meridian 30.02q

3 SHOLTZ, Cameron Hampton 33.39

4 GEIGER, Jonah Exeter-Milligan 37.03

5 BORGMAN, Tucker Friend 37.96

6 CONNER, Riley Friend 39.18

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 EITZMANN, Coen Bruning-Dvpt 28.19Q

2 RODRIGUEZ, Eric Giltner 30.00q

3 ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton 30.32

4 BRAHMSTEDT, Evan Friend 32.82

5 KAHLER, Clayton McCool Junction 33.83

6 SHARP, Price Dorchester 39.72

#37 400M
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 59.70 4(1) 10

2 OGLESBY, Oliver Bruning-Dvpt 1:03.62 4(2) 8

3 SVEHLA, Hunter Friend 1:04.09 1(1) 6

4 COX, Vincent Friend 1:04.76 1(2) 4

5 BISH, Eli Giltner 1:04.95 4(3) 2

6 MUELLER, Adrien Exeter-Milligan 1:05.27 4(4) 1

7 ARP, Zayde Friend 1:07.23 2

8 DOSE, Wyatt Hampton 1:08.84 2

9 BARTELS, Justin Meridian 1:15.63 4(5)

10 KAHLER, Clayton McCool Junction 1:16.77 3(1)

11 SCOTT, Ayden Giltner 1:17.39 3(2)

12 WENNINGHOFF, Callen Bruning-Dvpt 1:18.45 3(3)

13 JUNE, Mason Dorchester 1:18.67 3(4)

14 KALLHOFF, Brett Exeter-Milligan 1:20.09 4(6)

15 SCHADE, Ethyn McCool Junction 1:27.03 3(5)

16 FITZGERALD, Ian Giltner 1:39.90 2

17 HURSH, Caiman Meridian 1:45.84 2

18 BECKLEY, Benji Dorchester 1:54.82 1(3)

19 THOMAS, Isaac Meridian 1:55.40 2

REYES, Jorge Dorchester NT 2

TOBIAS, Gabe Bruning-Dvpt NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 SVEHLA, Hunter Friend 1:04.09

2 COX, Vincent Friend 1:04.76

3 BECKLEY, Benji Dorchester 1:54.82

Section 2 of 4

HURSH, Caiman Meridian 1:45.84

DOSE, Wyatt Hampton 1:08.84

FITZGERALD, Ian Giltner 1:39.90

ARP, Zayde Friend 1:07.23

THOMAS, Isaac Meridian 1:55.40

REYES, Jorge Dorchester NT

Section 3 of 4

1 KAHLER, Clayton McCool Junction 1:16.77

2 SCOTT, Ayden Giltner 1:17.39

3 WENNINGHOFF, Callen Bruning-Dvpt 1:18.45

4 JUNE, Mason Dorchester 1:18.67

5 SCHADE, Ethyn McCool Junction 1:27.03

TOBIAS, Gabe Bruning-Dvpt NT

Section 4 of 4

1 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 59.70

2 OGLESBY, Oliver Bruning-Dvpt 1:03.62

3 BISH, Eli Giltner 1:04.95
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#37 400M (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 MUELLER, Adrien Exeter-Milligan 1:05.27

5 BARTELS, Justin Meridian 1:15.63

6 KALLHOFF, Brett Exeter-Milligan 1:20.09

#39 800M
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DURFLINGER, Braiden Bruning-Dvpt 2:34.48 10

2 HULS, Coby Meridian 2:35.71 8

3 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 2:38.72 6

4 VOSSLER, Zach Friend 2:38.86 4

5 SVEHLA, Hunter Friend 2:41.40 2

6 GRIGGS, Landon Meridian 2:41.75 1

7 KIRCHHOFF, Keltyn Friend 2:42.70

8 GUENTHER, Christian Meridian 2:46.87

9 SCHERFF, Aydenn Hampton 2:55.00

10 MCKAY, Chase Giltner 3:03.80

11 LOARCA, Antonio Dorchester 3:10.20

12 RONNE, Trevin Exeter-Milligan 3:11.40

13 MCGOWAN, Ryan McCool Junction 3:12.90

14 NOVAK, Max Dorchester 3:14.40

15 CUMMINGS, Brody Giltner 3:15.30

16 SCHEIDEMANN, Rylee Hampton 3:17.10

17 HUNNICUTT, Everett Giltner 3:18.00

18 SVEC, Tucker Exeter-Milligan 3:29.10

HOUSER, LeTrell Bruning-Dvpt NT

NEVILLE, Tanner McCool Junction NT

#41 1200M
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HULS, Coby Meridian 3:59.82 10

2 DURFLINGER, Braiden Bruning-Dvpt 4:00.67 8

3 VOSSLER, Zach Friend 4:09.60 6

4 KIRCHHOFF, Keltyn Friend 4:11.34 4

5 COX, Vincent Friend 4:24.24 2

6 SCHERFF, Aydenn Hampton 4:28.47 1

7 BARTOLOME, Alex Meridian 4:40.87

8 MCGOWAN, Ryan McCool Junction 4:41.10

9 MCKAY, Chase Giltner 4:41.56

10 SCHEIDEMANN, Rylee Hampton 4:49.60

11 BARTELS, Beau Meridian 4:50.20

12 HUNNICUTT, Everett Giltner 5:02.60

13 LOARCA, Antonio Dorchester 5:04.20

14 MEIER, Alex McCool Junction 5:13.20

NEVILLE, Tanner McCool Junction NT

#43 100M Hurdles

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CONLEY, Christian Friend 16.56 10

2 DOSE, Wyatt Hampton 18.63 8

3 FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 19.26 6

4 TURNER, Aiden Giltner 19.53 4

5 SUAREZ, Domenic Meridian 19.85 2

6 COX, Koleman Bruning-Dvpt 20.10 1

7 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 20.40

8 NICHOLS, Avery Exeter-Milligan 21.00

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CONLEY, Christian Friend 16.96  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 DOSE, Wyatt Hampton 18.25  (NW)q 1(2)

3 TURNER, Aiden Giltner 19.22  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 19.23  (NW)q 2(2)

5 SUAREZ, Domenic Meridian 19.78  (NW)q 1(3)

6 COX, Koleman Bruning-Dvpt 19.97  (NW)q 1(4)

7 NICHOLS, Avery Exeter-Milligan 20.39  (NW)q 2(3)

8 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 20.55  (NW)q 1(5)

9 SZYDLO, Zechariah Bruning-Dvpt 20.75  (NW) 1(6)

10 HAAKE, Maddox Meridian 20.81  (NW) 1(7)

11 CERNY, Carter Dorchester 21.61  (NW) 2(4)

12 LUZUM, Jase Exeter-Milligan 23.09  (NW) 2(5)

13 BUMGARDNER, Rylan Giltner 23.28  (NW) 1(8)

14 CADY-WHEELER, Braxton Giltner 23.65  (NW) 2(6)

15 BRESSON, Grady Friend 26.96  (NW) 2(7)

EATON, Dillon McCool Junction NT  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONLEY, Christian Friend 16.96Q

2 DOSE, Wyatt Hampton 18.25q

3 SUAREZ, Domenic Meridian 19.78q

4 COX, Koleman Bruning-Dvpt 19.97q

5 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 20.55q

6 SZYDLO, Zechariah Bruning-Dvpt 20.75

7 HAAKE, Maddox Meridian 20.81

8 BUMGARDNER, Rylan Giltner 23.28

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 TURNER, Aiden Giltner 19.22Q

2 FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 19.23q

3 NICHOLS, Avery Exeter-Milligan 20.39q

4 CERNY, Carter Dorchester 21.61
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#43 100M Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 LUZUM, Jase Exeter-Milligan 23.09

6 CADY-WHEELER, Braxton Giltner 23.65

7 BRESSON, Grady Friend 26.96

EATON, Dillon McCool Junction NT

#45 200M Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONLEY, Christian Friend 28.67  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 32.12  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 CHAMBERS, Marcus McCool Junction 33.90  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 SUAREZ, Domenic Meridian 34.02  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 NICHOLS, Avery Exeter-Milligan 34.53  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 MOLLEVIK, Tyler Hampton 35.00  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 HAAKE, Maddox Meridian 35.67  (NW) 3(5)

8 COX, Koleman Bruning-Dvpt 36.24  (NW) 2(1)

9 BARTELS, Beau Meridian 36.51  (NW) 2(2)

10 BRESSON, Grady Friend 37.18  (NW) 1(3)

11 SZYDLO, Zechariah Bruning-Dvpt 37.22  (NW) 2(3)

12 TURNER, Aiden Giltner 38.21  (NW) 2(4)

13 RUDY, Brody Giltner 39.81  (NW) 3(6)

14 DUNN, Brodrick Bruning-Dvpt 47.24  (NW) 1(4)

GRANTHAM, Lincoln Giltner NT  (NW) 2

LUZUM, Jase Exeter-Milligan NT  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONLEY, Christian Friend 28.67

2 MOLLEVIK, Tyler Hampton 35.00

3 BRESSON, Grady Friend 37.18

4 DUNN, Brodrick Bruning-Dvpt 47.24

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COX, Koleman Bruning-Dvpt 36.24

2 BARTELS, Beau Meridian 36.51

3 SZYDLO, Zechariah Bruning-Dvpt 37.22

4 TURNER, Aiden Giltner 38.21

GRANTHAM, Lincoln Giltner NT

LUZUM, Jase Exeter-Milligan NT

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 32.12

2 CHAMBERS, Marcus McCool Junction 33.90

3 SUAREZ, Domenic Meridian 34.02

4 NICHOLS, Avery Exeter-Milligan 34.53

5 HAAKE, Maddox Meridian 35.67

6 RUDY, Brody Giltner 39.81

#29 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Meridian (A) 56.28 2(1) 10

2 Giltner (A) 58.35 2(2) 8

3 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 1:00.28 2(3) 6

4 Dorchester (A) 1:00.65 1(1) 4

5 Exeter-Milligan (A) 1:01.57 2(4) 2

6 Hampton (A) 1:02.18 1(2) 1

7 McCool Junction (A) 1:11.27 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Dorchester (A) 1:00.65

2 Hampton (A) 1:02.18

3 McCool Junction (A) 1:11.27

Section 2 of 2

1 Meridian (A) 56.28

2 Giltner (A) 58.35

3 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 1:00.28

4 Exeter-Milligan (A) 1:01.57

#27 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 1:52.88 1(1) 10

2 McCool Junction (A) 1:57.76 2(1) 8

3 Meridian (A) 2:06.03 2(2) 6

4 Friend (A) 2:10.45 1(2) 4

5 Exeter-Milligan (A) 2:18.35 1(3) 2

6 Giltner (A) 2:33.28 2(3) 1

7 Dorchester (A) 2:39.15 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 1:52.88

2 Friend (A) 2:10.45

3 Exeter-Milligan (A) 2:18.35

Section 2 of 2

1 McCool Junction (A) 1:57.76

2 Meridian (A) 2:06.03

3 Giltner (A) 2:33.28

4 Dorchester (A) 2:39.15

#31 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 4:19.32 2(1) 10

2 Friend (A) 4:22.03 1(1) 8

3 McCool Junction (A) 4:43.21 2(2) 6
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#31 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Meridian (A) 4:50.17 2(3) 4

5 Hampton (A) 4:58.20 1(2) 2

6 Exeter-Milligan (A) 4:59.38 2(4) 1

7 Giltner (A) 5:19.38 2(5)

8 Dorchester (A) 5:46.40 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Friend (A) 4:22.03

2 Hampton (A) 4:58.20

3 Dorchester (A) 5:46.40

Section 2 of 2

1 Bruning-Dvpt (A) 4:19.32

2 McCool Junction (A) 4:43.21

3 Meridian (A) 4:50.17

4 Exeter-Milligan (A) 4:59.38

5 Giltner (A) 5:19.38

#1 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J VOSSLER, Zach Friend 5' 2" 10

2J SMITH, Colby Meridian 5' 0" 8

3J DOSE, Wyatt Hampton 4' 8" 4

3J CHAMBERS, Marcus McCool Junction 4' 8" 4

3J NICHOLS, Avery Exeter-Milligan 4' 8" 4

6J GRIGGS, Landon Meridian 4' 8" 0.5

6J FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 4' 8" 0.5

ARP, Zayde Friend NH

LUNA, Brandon Dorchester NH

RIGGS, Camden Hampton NH

MUELLER, Adrien Exeter-Milligan NH

MILTON, Truman Exeter-Milligan NH

HARRISON, Colton Dorchester NH

BRESSON, Grady Friend NH

SHOLTZ, Cameron Hampton NH

FITZGERALD, Ian Giltner NH

HOUSER, LeTrell Bruning-Dvpt NH

ZIEMANN, Thomas Dorchester NH

NUSS, Owen Giltner NH

GUENTHER, Christian Meridian NH

#3 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 8' 6" 10

2J BISH, Eli Giltner 8' 6" 8

3J MERTZ, Casper McCool Junction 8' 6" 6

#3 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4J SVEHLA, Hunter Friend 8' 0" 4

5J SMITH, Colby Meridian 7' 6" 2

6J FIALA, Layton Bruning-Dvpt 7' 6" 1

RONNE, Trevin Exeter-Milligan NH

SCHADE, Ethyn McCool Junction NH

MUELLER, Adrien Exeter-Milligan NH

BLACK, Caleb Friend NH

BORGMAN, Tucker Friend NH

BARTELS, Beau Meridian NH

HULS, Coby Meridian NH

HUNNICUTT, Everett Giltner NH

GRANTHAM, Lincoln Giltner NH

MEIER, Alex McCool Junction NH

#9 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 16' 21 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 15' 10"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 15' 93 /4  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 SMITH, Colby Meridian 15' 9"  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 GARDNER, Brayden Bruning-Dvpt 15' 03 /4  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 BISH, Eli Giltner 14' 83 /4  (NW) 3(6) 1

SCHERFF, Aydenn Hampton NM  (NW) 1

SCHEIDEMANN, Rylee Hampton NM  (NW) 1

CONNER, Riley Friend NM  (NW) 1

LUNA, Brandon Dorchester NM  (NW) 1

HUNNICUTT, Fallon Giltner NM  (NW) 1

KAHLER, Clayton McCool Junction NM  (NW) 1

RIGGS, Camden Hampton NM  (NW) 2

SPURLING, Jackson Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW) 2

CERNY, Carter Dorchester NM  (NW) 2

KEIL, Thomas McCool Junction NM  (NW) 2

SUAREZ, Domenic Meridian NM  (NW) 2

CADY-WHEELER, Braxton Giltner NM  (NW) 2

KEMPF, Wyatt Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW) 3

SCHAFER, Chase Meridian NM  (NW) 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

LUNA, Brandon Dorchester NM  (NW)

SCHEIDEMANN, Rylee Hampton NM  (NW)

CONNER, Riley Friend NM  (NW)

SCHERFF, Aydenn Hampton NM  (NW)

HUNNICUTT, Fallon Giltner NM  (NW)

KAHLER, Clayton McCool Junction NM  (NW)
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#9 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 2 of 3

KEIL, Thomas McCool Junction NM  (NW)

SPURLING, Jackson Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW)

CERNY, Carter Dorchester NM  (NW)

RIGGS, Camden Hampton NM  (NW)

SUAREZ, Domenic Meridian NM  (NW)

CADY-WHEELER, Braxton Giltner NM  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 16' 21 /2  (NW)

2 MCDONALD, Carson McCool Junction 15' 10"  (NW)

3 KANODE, Carver Exeter-Milligan 15' 93 /4  (NW)

4 SMITH, Colby Meridian 15' 9"  (NW)

5 GARDNER, Brayden Bruning-Dvpt 15' 03 /4  (NW)

6 BISH, Eli Giltner 14' 83 /4  (NW)

KEMPF, Wyatt Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW)

SCHAFER, Chase Meridian NM  (NW)

#5 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EITZMANN, Coen Bruning-Dvpt 34' 31 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 32' 101 /2  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 GUENTHER, Christian Meridian 29' 1"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 27' 8"  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 BARTOLOME, Alex Meridian 26' 71 /2  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 RUDY, Brody Giltner 26' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 1

BARTELS, Justin Meridian NM  (NW) 1

TOBIAS, Gabe Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW) 1

CUMMINGS, Brody Giltner NM  (NW) 1

DOMEIER, Aiden Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW) 1

SCHADE, Ethyn McCool Junction NM  (NW) 2

CADY-WHEELER, Braxton Giltner NM  (NW) 2

KEIL, Thomas McCool Junction NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TACHOVSKY, Chase Dorchester 32' 101 /2  (NW)

2 BARTOLOME, Alex Meridian 26' 71 /2  (NW)

BARTELS, Justin Meridian NM  (NW)

TOBIAS, Gabe Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW)

CUMMINGS, Brody Giltner NM  (NW)

DOMEIER, Aiden Bruning-Dvpt NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 EITZMANN, Coen Bruning-Dvpt 34' 31 /2  (NW)

2 GUENTHER, Christian Meridian 29' 1"  (NW)

3 FUEHRER, Jaysen McCool Junction 27' 8"  (NW)

4 RUDY, Brody Giltner 26' 5"  (NW)

#5 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

SCHADE, Ethyn McCool Junction NM  (NW)

CADY-WHEELER, Braxton Giltner NM  (NW)

KEIL, Thomas McCool Junction NM  (NW)

#11 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Jayden Giltner 48' 2" 3(1) 10

2 SONES, Kyan Meridian 41' 8" 3(2) 8

3 BUETTNER, Hayden Giltner 40' 10" 1(1) 6

4 BONILLA, Geo Dorchester 36' 11" 3(3) 4

5 LUEBBE, Kyler Hampton 34' 11" 2(1) 2

6 VOSS, Tobby Bruning-Dvpt 33' 91 /2 2(2) 1

BRANDT, Jaxon Friend NM 1

OCEGUERA, Joshia Friend NM 1

CERNY, Blake Dorchester NM 1

FENNELL, Andrew Friend NM 1

BETANCOURT, Jayden Hampton NM 1

THOMAS, Isaac Meridian NM 1

RODRIGUEZ, Eric Giltner NM 1

VAN EATON, Wyatt McCool Junction NM 2

NOEL, Brady Bruning-Dvpt NM 2

MOLLEVIK, Tyler Hampton NM 2

HEATH, Jaxen Bruning-Dvpt NM 2

KALLHOFF, Brett Exeter-Milligan NM 2

LOPEZ, Elvis Dorchester NM 2

GRAVES, Xzavier McCool Junction NM 3

HAAKE, Maddox Meridian NM 3

HARRE, Cohen Exeter-Milligan NM 3

GONNERMAN, Dylan McCool Junction NM 3

KRUPICKA, Logan Exeter-Milligan NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BUETTNER, Hayden Giltner 40' 10"

BRANDT, Jaxon Friend NM

OCEGUERA, Joshia Friend NM

CERNY, Blake Dorchester NM

FENNELL, Andrew Friend NM

BETANCOURT, Jayden Hampton NM

THOMAS, Isaac Meridian NM

RODRIGUEZ, Eric Giltner NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 LUEBBE, Kyler Hampton 34' 11"

2 VOSS, Tobby Bruning-Dvpt 33' 91 /2

VAN EATON, Wyatt McCool Junction NM

NOEL, Brady Bruning-Dvpt NM
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#11 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

MOLLEVIK, Tyler Hampton NM

HEATH, Jaxen Bruning-Dvpt NM

KALLHOFF, Brett Exeter-Milligan NM

LOPEZ, Elvis Dorchester NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 SMITH, Jayden Giltner 48' 2"

2 SONES, Kyan Meridian 41' 8"

3 BONILLA, Geo Dorchester 36' 11"

GRAVES, Xzavier McCool Junction NM

HAAKE, Maddox Meridian NM

HARRE, Cohen Exeter-Milligan NM

GONNERMAN, Dylan McCool Junction NM

KRUPICKA, Logan Exeter-Milligan NM

#13 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OGLESBY, Oliver Bruning-Dvpt 120' 5" 3(1) 10

2 SONES, Kyan Meridian 110' 1" 3(2) 8

3 NOEL, Brady Bruning-Dvpt 93' 11" 3(3) 6

4 GRAVES, Xzavier McCool Junction 86' 0" 3(4) 4

5 MOLLEVIK, Tyler Hampton 84' 21 /2 2(1) 2

6 VAN EATON, Wyatt McCool Junction 84' 1" 3(5) 1

CLEVENGER, RJ Exeter-Milligan NM 1

BRANDT, Jaxon Friend NM 1

ALCAIDE, Adrian Dorchester NM 1

MCCLINTOCK, Hunter Dorchester NM 1

OCEGUERA, Joshia Friend NM 1

FENNELL, Andrew Friend NM 1

THOMAS, Isaac Meridian NM 1

WARD, Ashton Giltner NM 1

SCOTT, Ayden Giltner NM 2

KAMLER, Levi Bruning-Dvpt NM 2

HARRE, Cohen Exeter-Milligan NM 2

LUEBBE, Kyler Hampton NM 2

SMITH, Jayden Giltner NM 2

ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton NM 2

BONILLA, Geo Dorchester NM 2

GRIGGS, Landon Meridian NM 3

GONNERMAN, Dylan McCool Junction NM 3

KRUPICKA, Logan Exeter-Milligan NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

OCEGUERA, Joshia Friend NM

BRANDT, Jaxon Friend NM

ALCAIDE, Adrian Dorchester NM

#13 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

MCCLINTOCK, Hunter Dorchester NM

CLEVENGER, RJ Exeter-Milligan NM

FENNELL, Andrew Friend NM

THOMAS, Isaac Meridian NM

WARD, Ashton Giltner NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 MOLLEVIK, Tyler Hampton 84' 21 /2

SCOTT, Ayden Giltner NM

KAMLER, Levi Bruning-Dvpt NM

HARRE, Cohen Exeter-Milligan NM

LUEBBE, Kyler Hampton NM

SMITH, Jayden Giltner NM

ROJEWSKI, Kyler Hampton NM

BONILLA, Geo Dorchester NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 OGLESBY, Oliver Bruning-Dvpt 120' 5"

2 SONES, Kyan Meridian 110' 1"

3 NOEL, Brady Bruning-Dvpt 93' 11"

4 GRAVES, Xzavier McCool Junction 86' 0"

5 VAN EATON, Wyatt McCool Junction 84' 1"

GRIGGS, Landon Meridian NM

GONNERMAN, Dylan McCool Junction NM

KRUPICKA, Logan Exeter-Milligan NM

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McCool Junction MCCL 95.5

2 Bruning-Dvpt BRDA 91

3 Meridian MERD 85.5

4 Friend FRND 74

5 Giltner GLTN 49

6 Dorchester DORC 47

7 Exeter-Milligan EXML 32

8 Hampton HAMP 22
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